A.P.N. # 1220-24-601-026 ESCROW NO. 020106096, RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
STEWART TITLE COMPANY
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

MR. & MRS. BARTELS 1908 COLT LANE GARDNERVILLE, NV 89410

NOTICE OF COMPLETION

Must be filed within 15 days after completion NRS 108.228

								1 1	
			Ir	dividual	or Corpor	ation		\ . \	
	IS HEREBY G		•					. \ \	
		estate stated in p	paragraph	3 below	in the real	property herein	after descr	ibed is own	ed by the
following:	NAME		STREE	T AND 1	νΩ	CITY	v	STAT	7
	•					-	The state of the s		TV.
		BARTELS	-			GARDNERV	•	The state of the s	09410
	<u> </u>	(If more than one of BARTELS	1908	COLT	LANE,	GARDNERV	1111111	NV 894	76.
and addres there is mo	sses of all the co ore than one owi	and address of the owners who owner, are set forther title of said of	n said in in the pr	erest or e eceding p	estate as jo paragraph.	int tenants, as te	mants in co	ommon or o	therwise, if
		,			V /		/		
4 77		an fee. strike out "I		insert for ex		~ / / /			
	described was	day of	TIPLL	-,4	<u> </u>	a work c	of improve	nent on the	real property
		e original contra	ctor, if ar	y, for su	ch work of	improvement v	vas_"No	Contra	ctor"
		no contractor for wo	rk of impro	vement as s	whole, inse	rt "No Contractor.")		
That the	real property h	erein referred to	is situate	d in the (City of	GARDNERVI	LLE		
County of					76.	is described as			1-2
					_ \	/			
see Exhibi	it "A" attached	hereto and by a	reference	made a	part hereo	f for complete	legal desci	ription.	•
		. \ \			\	\	•	•	
•	The second second	908 COLT	LANE,	GARDN	EKATLI	E, NV 894	110	7	
- 100	this note before sign	T 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15				7	<u> </u>		·
i by an agen	IC.	e need sign, persona	шу		BY.	TERRY .	J. BAR	TELS	
he owner or iso sign the	agent who signs the verification below.	s dollos itself unust	The Real Property lies		DI.				
<u>//</u>									
			-	-					
					CATION				
he undersi	gned being duly s	worn, says: That	he/she/the	y read the	foregoing r	intice and knows	the contents	thereof and	the same
s true or mis	s/her/their own kn	owledge.	1						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TATE OF	NEVADA	. /	/			BY	15		
	1.00111011	} ss.	/ .			TERRY	J. BAI	יייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייי	
COUNTY	of Youal As	<u>-</u>				/ LERKI	n BAI	RTELS	
his instrum	nent was acknowle	edged before me o	n Mr	· Nov	15,200				
	16 USIS	BADTELS			10,000		The same of the sa	make the second of the second	
	J				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		SI,	ISAN C. PO	TTER
							NY THE LACK	ary rublic - N	levada A
_	<i>1.</i> .	Abol					T ASS-18	No. 92-1696. No. 9xp. Oct. 2	<i>E</i> {
ignature <u> </u>		1 KATT					Carried States	7	-1, 2004
	Notary Public								

0539604

Order No.: 020106096

EXHIBIT 'A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The land referred to herein is situated in the State of Nevada, County of DOUGLAS, described as follows:

Parcel 4D-2, as shown on that certain Parcel Map #3 for Robert and Yoshiko Oswald recorded May 31, 1994, in Book 594 at Page 5295, Official Records of Douglas County, State of Nevada as Document No. 338606.

Assessors Parcel No. 1220-24-601-026

REQUESTED BY Stewart Title of Couglas County
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO., MEYADA 2002 APR 15 PM 3: 30

LINDA SLATER RECORDER 0539604

BK 0402 PG 04332